Arizona Board of Executive Clemency

October 30, 2017
BAPTISTO, ISADORE
RODARTE, GENARO
MARTIN, LEWIS
NORRIS, PETER
WILSON, DEANDRE
PEREZ, ANTONIO
SAGE, SASHA
CHAVEZ, MATILDA
MONAREZ, BENITO
MARTINEZ, SAMUEL
HIGBY, RODNEY
LOPEZ, CHRISTOPHER

COMPLEXES

Eyman, Florence, Lewis

Perryville, Tucson

060090
137378
295248
137558
222139
288178
223451
122578
218874
288926
147432
276624

Qctober 31, 2017
CABLE, RYAN
BARRERA, RAMON
DAMERON, FRANKLIN
PERLEY, DUSTIN
JOHNSON, CHARLES
GREENARCH, ROBERT
TORRES, RAUL
HOLDEN, TRELANCE
MERRITT, JOSHUA
KRUEGER, TIMOTHY
BELL, DANIEL
HOLMON, RAKEEM

COMPLEXES

Douglas, Eyman, Lewis

Board Hearing Posting Sheet

209063
265475
221801
173975
072850
160168
276396
283276
269393
151962
202483
302767

COMPLEXES

COMPLEXES

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 {F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The
hearings will hegin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 1645 W. lefferson St., Suite 101, Phoenix, Arizana. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The
Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above Is a list of the
hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note

hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting Ms. Ellen Kirschbaum at 602-542-5656. Audio

assistance devices are present in the Board’s hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrapge the accommodation,

Dated October 10, 2017

Signed: aﬁ{
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EXEBUTIVE DIRECTOR




